
Drawer Report By Satellite

3/8/2026

BABES $0.00 

2044 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MILOS 369 $276.84 $0.00 ($311.22) $0.00  8 $588.06  18 $0.00 $0.00 $588.06 $0.00 

BROWN 1,115 ($327.13) $0.00 ($1,480.38) $0.00  30 $1,153.25  54 $0.00 $0.00 $1,153.25 $0.00 

BROWN 1,189 $316.03 $0.00 ($397.13) ($7.00)  25 $720.16  34 $0.00 $0.00 $713.16 $0.00 

$0.00 ($2,188.73) ($7.00)  63 $2,461.47  106 $265.74 2044Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,454.47 $0.00 

Location BABES $265.74 $0.00 ($2,188.73) ($7.00)  63 $2,461.47  106 $0.00 $0.00 $2,454.47 $0.00 

CENTURY $0.00 

2076 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

STABIL 1,011 $122.46 $0.00 ($210.78) ($12.50)  25 $345.74  44 $0.00 $0.00 $333.24 $0.00 

MORRIS 1,109 $547.12 $0.00 ($59.40) ($7.00)  21 $613.52  36 $0.00 $0.00 $606.52 $0.00 

$0.00 ($270.18) ($19.50)  46 $959.26  80 $669.58 2076Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $939.76 $0.00 

Location CENTURY $669.58 $0.00 ($270.18) ($19.50)  46 $959.26  80 $0.00 $0.00 $939.76 $0.00 

CHANDLER INN $0.00 

2093 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

GOODSP 946 $85.20 $0.00 ($145.30) $0.00  12 $230.50  23 $0.00 $0.00 $230.50 $0.00 

DOYLE 1,416 $985.61 $0.00 ($277.75) ($3.00)  35 $1,266.36  93 $0.00 $0.00 $1,263.36 $0.00 
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$0.00 ($423.05) ($3.00)  47 $1,496.86  116 $1,070.81 2093Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,493.86 $0.00 

Location CHANDLER INN $1,070.81 $0.00 ($423.05) ($3.00)  47 $1,496.86  116 $0.00 $0.00 $1,493.86 $0.00 

DJS DUGOUT $0.00 

2087 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MITCHE 1,363 ($410.00) $200.00 ($1,242.70) ($19.00)  35 $651.70  35 $0.00 $0.00 $632.70 $0.00 

MOSS 1,452 $303.30 $0.00 ($33.70) $0.00  10 $337.00  19 $0.00 $0.00 $337.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,276.40) ($19.00)  45 $988.70  54 ($106.70)2087Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $969.70 $0.00 

Location DJS DUGOUT ($106.70) $200.00 ($1,276.40) ($19.00)  45 $988.70  54 $0.00 $0.00 $969.70 $0.00 

EAGLES CLUB $0.00 

2031 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

JARVIS 1,446 $297.00 $0.00 ($14.50) ($50.00)  8 $361.50  16 $0.00 $0.00 $311.50 $0.00 

MCMIL 1,461 $90.35 $0.00 ($606.90) $0.00  31 $697.25  47 $0.00 $0.00 $697.25 $0.00 

$0.00 ($621.40) ($50.00)  39 $1,058.75  63 $387.35 2031Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,008.75 $0.00 

Location EAGLES CLUB $387.35 $0.00 ($621.40) ($50.00)  39 $1,058.75  63 $0.00 $0.00 $1,008.75 $0.00 

JAMMERS $0.00 

2070 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BEKISH 1,218 $49.66 $0.00 ($14.74) ($3.60)  9 $68.00  7 $0.00 $0.00 $64.40 $0.00 
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LAINSO 1,442 $262.16 $0.00 ($97.64) ($1.20)  22 $361.00  44 $0.00 $0.00 $359.80 $0.00 

$0.00 ($112.38) ($4.80)  31 $429.00  51 $311.82 2070Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $424.20 $0.00 

Location JAMMERS $311.82 $0.00 ($112.38) ($4.80)  31 $429.00  51 $0.00 $0.00 $424.20 $0.00 

KENO-DUGOUT $0.00 

2086 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BISHOP 1,453 $1,340.36 $0.00 ($3,087.33) ($112.10)  207 $4,559.79  386 $0.00 ($20.00) $4,447.69 $0.00 

$0.00 ($3,087.33) ($112.10)  207 $4,559.79  386 $1,340.36 2086Terminal Number $0.00 ($20.00) $4,447.69 $0.00 

2089 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

JENKIN 1,219 $601.35 $0.00 ($4,387.06) ($52.00)  168 $3,678.48  283 $1,361.93 $0.00 $3,626.48 $0.00 

KENDA 1,344 $4,053.28 $0.00 ($3,710.15) ($79.37)  294 $7,842.80  584 $0.00 $0.00 $7,763.43 $0.00 

$0.00 ($8,097.21) ($131.37)  462 $11,521.28  867 $4,654.63 2089Terminal Number $1,361.93 $0.00 $11,389.91 $0.00 

Location KENO-DUGOUT $5,994.99 $0.00 ($11,184.54) ($243.47)  669 $16,081.07  1,253 $1,361.93 ($20.00) $15,837.60 $0.00 

MORANS $0.00 

2104 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MORRIS 1,302 $422.88 $0.00 ($423.02) ($45.30)  35 $891.20  60 $0.00 $0.00 $845.90 $0.00 

$0.00 ($423.02) ($45.30)  35 $891.20  60 $422.88 2104Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $845.90 $0.00 

Location MORANS $422.88 $0.00 ($423.02) ($45.30)  35 $891.20  60 $0.00 $0.00 $845.90 $0.00 
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OLDE TOWNE $0.00 

2067 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

SOKOLI 978 $75.74 $0.00 ($13.76) $0.00  4 $89.50  6 $0.00 $0.00 $89.50 $0.00 

MCMIL 1,461 $213.74 $0.00 ($171.26) $0.00  11 $385.00  31 $0.00 $0.00 $385.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($185.02) $0.00  15 $474.50  37 $289.48 2067Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $474.50 $0.00 

Location OLDE TOWNE $289.48 $0.00 ($185.02) $0.00  15 $474.50  37 $0.00 $0.00 $474.50 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS $0.00 

2052 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

ALBERT 1,270 $375.50 $0.00 ($995.15) ($14.00)  80 $1,384.65  136 $0.00 $0.00 $1,370.65 $0.00 

$0.00 ($995.15) ($14.00)  80 $1,384.65  136 $375.50 2052Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,370.65 $0.00 

Location PAPACHUCKS $375.50 $0.00 ($995.15) ($14.00)  80 $1,384.65  136 $0.00 $0.00 $1,370.65 $0.00 

PATS $0.00 

2069 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

WOLFO 714 $20.55 $0.00 ($586.90) ($4.00)  15 $611.45  28 $0.00 $0.00 $607.45 $0.00 

ESSMA 1,460 $868.24 $0.00 ($113.50) $0.00  37 $981.74  72 $0.00 $0.00 $981.74 $0.00 

$0.00 ($700.40) ($4.00)  52 $1,593.19  100 $888.79 2069Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,589.19 $0.00 

Location PATS $888.79 $0.00 ($700.40) ($4.00)  52 $1,593.19  100 $0.00 $0.00 $1,589.19 $0.00 
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SHOOTERS $0.00 

2068 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

TOTMA 927 $65.00 $0.00 ($20.00) $0.00  1 $85.00  4 $0.00 $0.00 $85.00 $0.00 

CROWD 1,459 $35.52 $0.00 ($32.48) $0.00  4 $68.00  7 $0.00 $0.00 $68.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($52.48) $0.00  5 $153.00  11 $100.52 2068Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $153.00 $0.00 

Location SHOOTERS $100.52 $0.00 ($52.48) $0.00  5 $153.00  11 $0.00 $0.00 $153.00 $0.00 

SORTIES $0.00 

2060 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

SLATER 1,335 $160.00 $0.00 ($81.00) ($12.50)  8 $253.50  14 $0.00 $0.00 $241.00 $0.00 

SHAFER 1,392 $239.50 $0.00 ($205.25) $0.00  7 $444.75  26 $0.00 $0.00 $444.75 $0.00 

$0.00 ($286.25) ($12.50)  15 $698.25  40 $399.50 2060Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $685.75 $0.00 

Location SORTIES $399.50 $0.00 ($286.25) ($12.50)  15 $698.25  40 $0.00 $0.00 $685.75 $0.00 

SUNDOWNER $0.00 

2085 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

CAMPB 1,316 $1,531.98 $0.00 ($579.05) ($151.25)  84 $2,262.28  131 $0.00 $0.00 $2,111.03 $0.00 

MITCHE 1,454 $932.39 $0.00 ($2,160.61) ($40.00)  98 $3,133.00  187 $0.00 $0.00 $3,093.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($2,739.66) ($191.25)  182 $5,395.28  318 $2,464.37 2085Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $5,204.03 $0.00 
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Location SUNDOWNER $2,464.37 $0.00 ($2,739.66) ($191.25)  182 $5,395.28  318 $0.00 $0.00 $5,204.03 $0.00 

THEALLEY $0.00 

2074 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BREWE 1,372 $4.36 $0.00 ($63.39) $0.00  7 $67.75  11 $0.00 $0.00 $67.75 $0.00 

$0.00 ($63.39) $0.00  7 $67.75  11 $4.36 2074Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $67.75 $0.00 

Location THEALLEY $4.36 $0.00 ($63.39) $0.00  7 $67.75  11 $0.00 $0.00 $67.75 $0.00 

VARSITY $0.00 

2058 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

SEVIER 1,005 $1,403.99 $0.00 ($2,222.66) ($168.20)  189 $3,794.85  280 $0.00 $0.00 $3,626.65 $0.00 

SALKEL 1,409 $2,295.65 $1,000.00 ($2,139.50) $0.00  101 $3,435.15  204 $0.00 $0.00 $3,435.15 $0.00 

$1,000.00 ($4,362.16) ($168.20)  290 $7,230.00  484 $3,699.64 2058Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $7,061.80 $0.00 

Location VARSITY $3,699.64 $1,000.00 ($4,362.16) ($168.20)  290 $7,230.00  484 $0.00 $0.00 $7,061.80 $0.00 

VFW - GILMOR $0.00 

2054 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

CARNLE 1,055 $472.41 $0.00 ($1,893.27) ($4.80)  150 $2,370.48  195 $0.00 $0.00 $2,365.68 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,893.27) ($4.80)  150 $2,370.48  195 $472.41 2054Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,365.68 $0.00 

Location VFW - GILMORE $472.41 $0.00 ($1,893.27) ($4.80)  150 $2,370.48  195 $0.00 $0.00 $2,365.68 $0.00 
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$1,200.00 $17,711.04 ($27,777.48) ($786.82)  1,771 $43,733.41  3,115($20.00) $1,361.93 $42,946.59 
Totals:
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